
Last Name First Name Title Email
Anderson Sue Retiree (UC San Diego) trexsue@live.com
Anglin Yolanda WACUBO Volunteer/Retired yolandaanglin@gmail.com

Blakeslee Amber
Associate Vice Chancellor for Budget 
Analysis & Planning amber.blakeslee@gmail.com

Brown Meredith Partner mbrown@aalrr.com

Bump Teri
VP University Relations/ Student 
Development tbump@americancampus.com

Celesia Moore Carina UC Davis Retiree carinacelesiamoore@gmail.com
Fennig Diane Senior Consutant dianefennig@yahoo.com
Hammond Debra Executive Director debra.hammond@csun.edu
Johnston Ruth Acting VP, NACUBO Consulting ruthajohnston@comcast.net

King Queen E.
Interim Vice President & CFO, 
Administration and Finance qking2@calstatela.edu

Lopes Joyce
Vice President Business and Financial 
Affairs lopesj2@wwu.edu

Lutwak Howard Internal Audit Director, Emeritus howard.lutwak@csun.edu

Nava
Antonio 
"Tony" Senior Strategic Program Manager a1nava@ucsd.edu

Orfalea Paul Speaker Puppypojoe@gmail.com
Reed Sara Vice President, People & Talent sara.reed@wgu.edu
Rees Katy Co-Founder, The Culture People engage@culturepeeps.com
Vaillancourt Allison Vice President, Segal allisonv500@gmail.com
Valencia Guadalupe Senior AVP Business Affairs gvalencia3@utep.edu
Williams Jennifer Co-Founder, The Culture People engage@culturepeeps.com

Yoshimoto Kendra Senior Director Fiscal & Audit Services kyoshi@uw.edu
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